
 

  

 
      

          
        

    

       

      

       

  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
   

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

  
 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                  
                

 

            
         

EOHU~BSEO 
Eastern Ontario '18 Bureau de sante 

Health Unit ~, de lest de l'Ontario 

INSTITUTION COVID-19 TESTING REPORTING FORM 
Complete a separate form for RESIDENTS and STAFF CASES.  Fax daily to the EOHU before 10 a.m. 

Check appropriate box:  residents line listing  staff line listing Date: ______________________________________________ 

Outbreak control measures implemented:  YES  NO Date implemented: (yyyy/mm/dd): _________________________________________ 

Facility name: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ Contact name:______________________________________________ 

Telephone: _________________________________________________ Fax: ___________________________________________________________ 

Case Identification Symptoms (Check all that apply) Specimens / Diagnostics 
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Atypical
Symptoms* 

(see legend below; 
use a comma 

between multiple 
symptoms) 

Pn
eu

m
on

ia
 

(d
at

e 
of

 d
ay

)

If 
pn

eu
m

on
ia

, c
he

st
 

x-
ra

y 
co

nf
irm

ed
 –

 
Ye

s 
(Y

) o
r N

o 
(N

)

H
os

pi
ta

liz
at

io
n 

(d
at

e 
of

 d
ay

) 

D
at

e 
of

 d
ea

th
 

(m
m

/d
d)

N
as

op
ha

ry
ng

ea
l

sw
ab

 

Lo
ca

tio
n 

of
 te

st
 

D
at

e 
of

 te
st

 

H
C

W
 s

el
f-i

so
la

te
 Reason for testing 

i.e.: 
S = Symptomatic 
C = Contact 
AR = Asymptomatic
Roommate 

*Atypical Symptoms legend: 1 = Fatigue / malaise 2 = Acute delirium 
9 = Exacerbation of chronic symptoms 

3 = Falls / function decline 4 = Nausea / vomiting 5 = Diarrhea / abdominal cramps 6 = Chills 
A = Tachycardia B = Decrease in blood pressure C = Unexplained hypoxia <90% 

7 = Headache 8 = Croup 
D = Lethargy, difficulty feeding 

Personal information is being collected under the authority of the Health Protection and Promotion Act (HPPA). This information shall be used for the administration of public health programs. Questions regarding the collection of this information may be directed to: 
Program Manager, Infectious Diseases Prevention and Control, Eastern Ontario Health Unit, 1000 Pitt Street, Cornwall, Ontario, K6J 5T1 or by telephone at 613-933-1375 or 1 800 267-7120. 

If you require this information in an alternate format, please call 1 800 267-7120 and press 0. 12127 ICD-20e 


	Check appropriate box: ( residents line listing ( staff line listing Date:
	Case Identification

	Date: 
	residents line listing: Off
	staff line listing: Off
	Date implemented yyyymmdd: 
	Facility name: 
	Address: 
	Outbreak control measures implemented: Off
	Contact name: 
	Telephone: 
	Fax: 
	Case Identification Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Name Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Date of birth Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Sex Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Symptoms Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Symptoms Date Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Abnormal body temp Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Cough Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Shortness of breath Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	sore throat Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Runny nose Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Nasal Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Voice Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Swallowing Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Atypical Symptoms Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Pneumonia Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Pneumonia confirmed Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Hospitalization Date Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Date of Death Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Swab Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Location of Test Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Date of Test Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	HCW Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Reason for testing Row_1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 



